
Corrigendum 

F.No.3-31/2013-CCRAS/Admin/IMR/M.S.(5-6) dated25.11.2014 

 Sub: - Supply of container/ Jars.  

The date of tender receipt is extended from 16/02/2015 to 9/03/2015 up to 5:00 PM and bids will be 
opened on 10/03/2015 at 4:00 PM. Other terms and conditions in the tender document dated 
05/12/2014 will remain unchanged. 

 


